
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

. 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use_ 
| t ! | 

tw hot 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OBiNI3Z60S | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) ACADEMY oF SALES 

company 

Limited 

(b) Insert ful name(s) Ve (b) MATRIGA GACH ARD MEADLEN WILD AND DAMIAN Wess, 
and address) Bares WLU ZESTLUCTOLING AND ECOVERN LLP, BPO FLOCK, 

ONE COMDON SQUARE, CROSS LANES, GQuieDFaeh Goilo 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 2% APRIL 2ZO1y 

I 

Signed r } ‘ Date 20 APRIL 2014 

Presenter's name, (RATPHEAN RuLe, BAER TILEY . 
address and reference (ff QeSTROCAOAINIG ANO ZECOVERYLCP, For Official Use 

any) gms LONDON SQuAce, c2zOSS CANES, a 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Ruke 4.34 ~ CVL - Revised 6 April 2010 Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to the Affairs of 

ACADEMY OF SALES LIMITED 

On the 24" April 2014, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name: SARAH MAUR WARD 

Signed: BOL 

Dated: 24 April 2014 



A- Summary of Assets 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Printed Booklets 

Website 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total Assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

NIL NIL 

Unknown NIL 

Unknown NIL 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

SIGNATURE ri DATE 24 Apni 2014 



Estimated total assets for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

LIABILITIES 

Preferential creditors 

Estimated (deficlency)/eurplus as regards preferential 

creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to 
carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge - Barclays Bank 

Estimated (deficlency)/surplus of assets after floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(brought down) 

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to 
floating charge holders) 

Estimated (deficlency}/eurplus as regards non-preferential 

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total (deficlency)/surplus as regards members 

SIGNATURE hol 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

NIL 

(14,583) 

(14,583) 

N/A 

NIL 

(20,000) 

(34,583) 

NIL 

NIL 

(233,110) 

(247,693) 

(20,000) 

(267,693) 

(100) 

(267,793) 

DATE 24 April 2014 


